箱型交流金属封闭环网开关设备
AC Metal-enclosed Ring Main Unit Switchgear
天仑电气 - 为您提供一流的电力系统解决方案
Tianlun Electric, provide you with first-class power
system solution
XGN15-12F
 宁波天仑电气有限公司
 NINGBO TIANLUN ELECTRIC CO., LTD

随机文件
Accompanied Files
订货须知
Notice for Order Placement
一次方案
Primary Solution
本产品必须提供下列文件：
用户应向制造厂提供以下内容：
环网柜的一次方案见下表。
The following materials will be accompanied with the product:
The following materials will be accompanied with the product:
The following tables show the primary solution for ring main units.
方案编号
Solution Number
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
一次结构方案
Primary wiring
solution
柜宽（mm）
Cabinet width
500 500 500 500 500 500 500 700 700
主要电
器元件
Main
electric
elements
型号 Model 数量 Qty.
SFL-12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SFLAJ-12 3
RN2-12 3 3 3 3 3 3
LZZBJ6 2 3 2 2
JDZ-10 2 3 2 2 2 2
HY5W-17 3 3 3 3 3
方案编号
Solution Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
一次结构方案
Primary wiring
solution
柜宽（mm）
Cabinet width
375 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
主要电
器元件
Main
electric
elements
型号 Model 数量 Qty.
SFL-12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SFLAJ-12 3
RN2-12
LZZBJ6 1 2 3 1
JDZ-10
HY5W-17 3 3
箱型交流金属封闭环网开关设备
AC Metal-enclosed Ring Main Unit Switchgear
 宁波天仑电气有限公司
 NINGBO TIANLUN ELECTRIC CO., LTD
www.cn-tianlun.comwww.cn-tianlun.com09 10
1. 凝露控制器
2. 带电显示器
3. 电流表
4. 操作机构
5. 熔断器
1. Condensation controller
2. Energized display
3. Ammeter
4. Operation mechanism
5. Fuse
方案编号
Solution Number
01# 02#~16# 17#~18#
L 375 500 700